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Drake Invitational Women 4 km2

Ewing Park, Des Moines

Aug. 29, 2014

light rain

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on Men

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Iowa State               19    1    2    3    4    9   17   25    14:52    0:29


  2 Northern Iowa            71    5   13   15   16   22   23   26    15:27    1:01


  3 Iowa                     73    8   12   14   18   21   31         15:30    0:44


  4 Drake                    85    7   11   19   20   28   29   30    15:38    0:58


  5 Creighton                99    6   10   24   27   32   33         15:51    2:07


Individuals


 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Iowa State


    1  Heidi Engelhardt, So       14:44  


    2  Julie Wiemerslage, So      14:45  


    3  Taylor McDowell, So        14:46  


    4  Colleen Riley, So          14:50  


    9  Maryn Lowry, So            15:13  


   17  Madison Nagle, So          15:41  


   25  Kristen Henson, So         15:57  


Total Time = 1:14:16     Total Places = 19


2. Northern Iowa


    5  Alex Wilson, Sr            14:54  


   13  Maddie Reynolds, Fr        15:25  
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   15  Kelsey Kirchoff, So        15:29  


   16  Callie Matthews, Jr        15:33  


   22  Hanna Martin, Jr           15:55  


   23  Haley Stevens, Sr          15:57  


   26  Brette Correy, So          15:59  


Total Time = 1:17:14     Total Places = 71


3. Iowa


    8  Courtney Bruns, Fr         15:08  


   12  Jocelyn Todd, Jr           15:24  


   14  Carolyn Newhouse, So       15:26  


   18  Kelly Breen, Fr            15:43  


   21  Grace Haerr, Jr            15:51  


   31  Alana Jones, So            16:39  


Total Time = 1:17:30     Total Places = 73


4. Drake


    7  Emma Huston, Jr            15:06  


   11  Krista Maguire, Jr         15:23  


   19  Taylor Scholl, Fr          15:47  


   20  Melissa Parks, Jr          15:51  


   28  Bailee Cofer, Fr           16:03  


   29  Maria Kauder, So           16:10  


   30  Katie Berger, Fr           16:27  


Total Time = 1:18:09     Total Places = 85


5. Creighton


    6  Courtney Sawle, Sr         14:58  


   10  Maddie Ivy, So             15:15  


   24  Emily Mauser, Jr           15:57  


   27  Emily Peterson, Jr         16:01  


   32  Anna Weirick, So           17:05  


   33  Katy Kambhu, Jr            17:26  
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Total Time = 1:19:15     Total Places = 99


        TEAM


 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Heidi Engelhardt, So       14:44    Iowa State           


    2     2  Julie Wiemerslage, So      14:45    Iowa State           


    3     3  Taylor McDowell, So        14:46    Iowa State           


    4     4  Colleen Riley, So          14:50    Iowa State           


    5     5  Alex Wilson, Sr            14:54    Northern Iowa        


    6     6  Courtney Sawle, Sr         14:58    Creighton            


    7     7  Emma Huston, Jr            15:06    Drake                


    8     8  Courtney Bruns, Fr         15:08    Iowa                 


    9     9  Maryn Lowry, So            15:13    Iowa State           


   10    10  Maddie Ivy, So             15:15    Creighton            


   11    11  Krista Maguire, Jr         15:23    Drake                


   12    12  Jocelyn Todd, Jr           15:24    Iowa                 


   13    13  Maddie Reynolds, Fr        15:25    Northern Iowa        


   14    14  Carolyn Newhouse, So       15:26    Iowa                 


   15    15  Kelsey Kirchoff, So        15:29    Northern Iowa        


   16    16  Callie Matthews, Jr        15:33    Northern Iowa        


   17    17  Madison Nagle, So          15:41    Iowa State           


   18    18  Kelly Breen, Fr            15:43    Iowa                 


   19    19  Taylor Scholl, Fr          15:47    Drake                


   20    20  Melissa Parks, Jr          15:51    Drake                


   21    21  Grace Haerr, Jr            15:51    Iowa                 


   22    22  Hanna Martin, Jr           15:55    Northern Iowa        


   23    23  Haley Stevens, Sr          15:57    Northern Iowa        


   24    24  Emily Mauser, Jr           15:57    Creighton            


   25    25  Kristen Henson, So         15:57    Iowa State           


   26    26  Brette Correy, So          15:59    Northern Iowa        


   27        Theresa Connelly, So       16:00    Northern Iowa        
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   28    27  Emily Peterson, Jr         16:01    Creighton            


   29    28  Bailee Cofer, Fr           16:03    Drake                


   30        Ashley Norem, Fr           16:07    Northern Iowa        


   31    29  Maria Kauder, So           16:10    Drake                


   32        Tara Jackson, Jr           16:17    Northern Iowa        


   33        Kelsey Leedy, Fr           16:20    Northern Iowa        


   34    30  Katie Berger, Fr           16:27    Drake                


   35        Cassie Aerts, Jr           16:38    Drake                


   36    31  Alana Jones, So            16:39    Iowa                 


   37        Elana Breitenbucher, Fr    16:44    Drake                


   38    32  Anna Weirick, So           17:05    Creighton            


   39        Erica Bestul, So           17:07    Drake                


   40        Laura Gann, Jr             17:07    Drake                


   41        Dondi Schmidt, Fr          17:09    Northern Iowa        


   42    33  Katy Kambhu, Jr            17:26    Creighton            


   43        Angela Ufheil, So          17:28    Drake                


   44        Samantha Nielsen, So       17:31    Drake                


   45        Stephanie Parks, Sr        17:42    Drake                


   46        Shelby Varney, So          18:26    Drake                


Click here for data on women

Return to home page.
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